CANTEEN MENU Term 1, 2018

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

SIWICH ROLL
CHICKEN $3.00 $3.50
CHICKEN/SALAD $4.00 $4.50
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato
HAM $2.50 $3.00
HAM/SALAD $3.50 $4.10
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato
CHEESE/SALAD $3.50 $4.10
Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato
SALAD ONLY $3.00 $3.50
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato
EGG PLAIN/CURRIED $2.50 $3.00
VEGEMITE $2.00 $2.50
EXTRAS
CHEESE $1.00
BEETROOT / MAYONNAISE 50c
SALAD PLATTERS
CHICKEN PLATTER $5.50
Fresh cooked Chicken, variety of Salad
FISH PLATTER $5.50
1 Large Fish Patty, variety of Salad
SALAD PLATTER $4.50

WRAP

$4.70

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50

$3.50

ALL BREAD FOR BURGERS, SANDWICHES AND ROLLS IS

WHOLEMEAL UNLESS WHITE IS REQUESTED

HOT FOODS
SAVOURY SPUD

Whole potato, Ham, Corn, Cheese, Mayo

P1ZZA SPECIAL

Homemade pizza to a special recipe

SUPER NOODLES

Cup of noodles with meat sauce

MEGA NOODLES
Large serve of noodles with meat sauce

HOT CHICKEN PACK
Chicken patty, Corn cob, Peas, Potato

HOT FISH PACK

Fish Patty, Corn cob, Peas, Potato
LASAGNE

CORN COB

CHICKEN BURGER

With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll

CHICKEN BURGER IN TOAST
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast
FISH BURGER

With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll

FISH BURGER IN TOAST

With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast

HAMBURGER

With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll

HAMBURGER IN TOAST

With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast

$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$1.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

$4.00

SPECIALS

MONDAY ONLY

HOTDOGS
Hotdog and sauce in roll

$3.50

MON / TUES / THURS ONLY

TOASTED SANDWICHES

HAM ONLY

HAM/CHEESE
HAM,CHEESE,PINEAPPLE
HAM,CHEESE, TOMATO
CHICKEN ONLY
CHICKEN/CHEESE

CHICKEN, CHEESE, PINEAPPLE
CHEESE ONLY

$2.70
$3.60
$3.90
$3.90
$3.00
$3.80
$4.00
$2.70

TUESDAY / THURSDAY ONLY

CHICKEN SUB

$4.00

Chicken Strips, Lettuce, Tomato, choice of Sweet Chilli/Mayonnaise

DRINKS / YOGURTS / SNACKS

600m| FLAVOURED MILK $4.00
Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Strawberry, Choc Mint

300ml FLAVOURED MILK $2.50
Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Strawberry, Choc Mint, Mocha
250ml 100% FRUIT JUICE $2.00
Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical, Orange

300ml ORANGE JUICE $2.50
600m| BOTTLED WATER $2.00
LOL DRINKS $2.50
Razz, Tropical, P Chee, Blackcurrant

YOGOS chocolate $2.00

YOGURTS Peach Banana Passion $2.00

RECESS

A variety of food is available at recess
Pricing from 50c to $3.00

WEDNESDAY / FRIDAY ONLY

PIE
PARTY PIE
SAUSAGE ROLL

TOMATO SAUCE
McCAINS PIZZA
Ham, Cheese, Pineapple
CHICKEN PATTY
FISH PATTY
CHICKEN TORPEDO

Hot Chicken and Mayonnaise Roll

NACHOS SMALL

Corn Chips, Salsa, Cheese

NACHOS LARGE

$4.00
$1.70
$3.00
30c
$3.50

$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00



WAGIN DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU

FRIENDLY CANTEEN STAFF
CHRISTINE LUNT

THE CANTEEN NEEDS YOUR HELP
AND IF YOU CAN VOLUNTEER A FEW
HOURS A TERM THAT WOULD
BE FANTASTIC.

DUE TO NEW CANTEEN GUIDELINES WED,
THURS, FRI ONLY FOODS ORDERED ON
THE WRONG DAY WILL BE REPLACED BY
FOODS OF SIMILAR VALUE FROM
EVERYDAY MENU.

PLEASE ORDER LUNCHES
BEFORE SCHOOL, IF YOU
FORGET, PLEASE ORDER AT
RECESS TIME ASAFTER
RECESS TIME WE HAVE
LIMITED TIME AND
ASSISTANCE TO PREPARE
LUNCHES.

PHONE 98611348

(8am-1.30pm)

HANDY HINTS

. PLEASE SEAL the ends of the order envelope

with sticky tape as coins often work their way
out and are lost in the school bag.

. MARK on envelope if change required and let

child know about change, to stop it ending up
in rubbish bin.

. LUNCH ORDERS for the CLUSTER AREA,K to

year 3 are collected in the classroom.

. Children from year 4 and up are required to

drop their lunch order in at the canteen by
morning recess.

. If your child, from any year, has forgotten to

put their order in, please encourage them to go
to the canteen at recess and the staff will
organize lunch for them. If at lunch time they
realized they have forgotten, please let them
know to go along and ask for some lunch. It
may not be what they ordered but a sandwich
or roll is always available.

THE STAFF AND COMMITTEE
MEMBERS OF THE P& C
CANTEEN WOULD LIKETO
THANK ALL OUR
INCREDIBLE HELPERS FOR
THEIR TIME AND
DEDICATION TO OUR
CANTEEN. WITHOUT THESE
SPECIAL PEOPLE WE WOULD
NOT HAVE THE WIDE
VARIETY OF FOOD ON OUR
MENU. IF ANYONE WOULD
LIKE TO BECOME A
MEMBER OF OUR TEAM
PLEASE CONTACT THE
STAFF AT THE CANTEEN.




