

# CANTEEN MENU Term 1, 2018

## AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

### SANDWICHES, ROLLS & WRAPS

	S/WICH	ROLL	WRAP
CHICKEN	\$3.00	\$3.50	
CHICKEN/SALAD	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.70
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato			
HAM	\$2.50	\$3.00	
HAM/SALAD	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.50
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato			
CHEESE/SALAD	\$3.50	\$4.10	\$4.50
Cheese, Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato			
SALAD ONLY	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato			
EGG PLAIN/CURRIED	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.50
VEGEMITE	\$2.00	\$2.50	

### EXTRAS

CHEESE	\$1.00
BEETROOT / MAYONNAISE	50c

### SALAD PLATTERS

CHICKEN PLATTER	\$5.50
Fresh cooked Chicken, variety of Salad	
FISH PLATTER	\$5.50
1 Large Fish Patty, variety of Salad	
SALAD PLATTER	\$4.50

**ALL BREAD FOR BURGERS, SANDWICHES AND ROLLS IS WHOLEMEAL UNLESS WHITE IS REQUESTED**

### DRINKS / YOGURTS / SNACKS

600ml FLAVOURED MILK	\$4.00
Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Strawberry, Choc Mint	
300ml FLAVOURED MILK	\$2.50
Chocolate, Banana, Caramel, Strawberry, Choc Mint, Mocha	
250ml 100% FRUIT JUICE	\$2.00
Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical, Orange	
300ml ORANGE JUICE	\$2.50
600ml BOTTLED WATER	\$2.00
LOL DRINKS	\$2.50
Razz, Tropical, P Chee, Blackcurrant	
YOGOS Chocolate	\$2.00
YOGURTS Peach Banana Passion	\$2.00

### HOT FOODS

SAVOURY SPUD	\$3.50
Whole potato, Ham, Corn, Cheese, Mayo	
PIZZA SPECIAL	\$2.50
Homemade pizza to a special recipe	
SUPER NOODLES	\$2.50
Cup of noodles with meat sauce	
MEGA NOODLES	\$3.50
Large serve of noodles with meat sauce	
HOT CHICKEN PACK	\$5.00
Chicken patty, Corn cob, Peas, Potato	
HOT FISH PACK	\$4.50
Fish Patty, Corn cob, Peas, Potato	
LASAGNE	\$4.00
CORN COB	\$1.50
CHICKEN BURGER	\$5.00
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll	
CHICKEN BURGER IN TOAST	\$4.50
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast	
FISH BURGER	\$4.50
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll	
FISH BURGER IN TOAST	\$4.00
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast	
HAMBURGER	\$4.50
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in a roll	
HAMBURGER IN TOAST	\$4.00
With Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato in toast	

## RECESS

A variety of food is available at recess  
Pricing from 50c to \$3.00



# SPECIALS

## MONDAY ONLY

HOTDOGS	\$3.50
Hotdog and sauce in roll	

## MON / TUES / THURS ONLY

### TOASTED SANDWICHES

HAM ONLY	\$2.70
HAM/CHEESE	\$3.60
HAM,CHEESE,PINEAPPLE	\$3.90
HAM,CHEESE,TOMATO	\$3.90
CHICKEN ONLY	\$3.00
CHICKEN/CHEESE	\$3.80
CHICKEN, CHEESE, PINEAPPLE	\$4.00
CHEESE ONLY	\$2.70

## TUESDAY / THURSDAY ONLY

CHICKEN SUB	\$4.00
Chicken Strips, Lettuce, Tomato, choice of Sweet Chilli/Mayonnaise	

## WEDNESDAY / FRIDAY ONLY

PIE	\$4.00
PARTY PIE	\$1.70
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$3.00
TOMATO SAUCE	30c
McCAINS PIZZA	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese, Pineapple	
CHICKEN PATTY	\$3.00
FISH PATTY	\$2.50
CHICKEN TORPEDO	\$4.00
Hot Chicken and Mayonnaise Roll	
NACHOS SMALL	\$3.50
Corn Chips, Salsa, Cheese	
NACHOS LARGE	\$4.00

# WAGIN DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU

---

PHONE 98611348  
(8am-1.30pm)

FRIENDLY CANTEEN STAFF  
**CHRISTINE LUNT**

THE CANTEEN NEEDS YOUR HELP  
AND IF YOU CAN VOLUNTEER A FEW  
HOURS A TERM THAT WOULD  
BE FANTASTIC.

DUE TO NEW CANTEEN GUIDELINES WED.  
THURS. FRI ONLY FOODS ORDERED ON  
THE WRONG DAY WILL BE REPLACED BY  
FOODS OF SIMILAR VALUE FROM  
EVERYDAY MENU.

PLEASE ORDER LUNCHES  
BEFORE SCHOOL, IF YOU  
FORGET, PLEASE ORDER AT  
RECESS TIME AS AFTER  
RECESS TIME WE HAVE  
LIMITED TIME AND  
ASSISTANCE TO PREPARE  
LUNCHES.

## HANDY HINTS

1. PLEASE SEAL the ends of the order envelope with sticky tape as coins often work their way out and are lost in the school bag.
2. MARK on envelope if change required and let child know about change, to stop it ending up in rubbish bin.
3. LUNCH ORDERS for the CLUSTER AREA, K to year 3 are collected in the classroom.
4. Children from year 4 and up are required to drop their lunch order in at the canteen by morning recess.
5. If your child, from any year, has forgotten to put their order in, please encourage them to go to the canteen at recess and the staff will organize lunch for them. If at lunch time they realized they have forgotten, please let them know to go along and ask for some lunch. It may not be what they ordered but a sandwich or roll is always available.

THE STAFF AND COMMITTEE  
MEMBERS OF THE P&C  
CANTEEN WOULD LIKE TO  
THANK ALL OUR  
INCREDIBLE HELPERS FOR  
THEIR TIME AND  
DEDICATION TO OUR  
CANTEEN. WITHOUT THESE  
SPECIAL PEOPLE WE WOULD  
NOT HAVE THE WIDE  
VARIETY OF FOOD ON OUR  
MENU. IF ANYONE WOULD  
LIKE TO BECOME A  
MEMBER OF OUR TEAM  
PLEASE CONTACT THE  
STAFF AT THE CANTEEN.